Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022 ' ._‘:mse“i“g -

J OS IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23

Joint Alloc: Authority

Home

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

Simplifying The Admission Process

Indian Institute of Technology
Indian Institute of Technology Repar
ALL

ALL

Opening/Clasing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL. SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent

PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

m“
Rank

Closing
Rank

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) QOPEN Gender-Neutral 9359 10413

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al QOPEN Female-only (including 14997 17949
Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1673 1844

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3813 4254

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-NCL Female-only {including 7302 7302
Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC Gender-Neutral 2163 2260

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al sC Female-only (including 2889 2889
Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al ST Gender-Neutral 1071 1071

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 10422 11890

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN Female-only (including 19076 19290
Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1766 1851

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS Female-only (including 3216 3216
Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3902 4427

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-NCL Female-only (including 7562 7767
Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC Gender-Neutral 2113 2320

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC Female-only (including 3246 3246
Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al ST Gender-Neutral 688 791

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al ST Female-only (including 966 966
Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 945 1883

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN Female-only (including 3425 43951
Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 56 95

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy) Al EWS Gender-Neutral 226 333

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS Female-only (including 712 857
Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral 26 26

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 673 1089

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy) Al OBC-NCL Female-only (including 1989 2419
Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy) Al OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 29 23

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al sC Gender-Neutral 231 467

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC Female- only (including 1273 1363



Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Repar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technaology) Al

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al
Al

Al
Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al

Al
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST
ST

OPEN
OPEN

EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC
SC

ST
ST

OPEN
OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

SC
SC

ST
OPEN
OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC
SC

ST
ST

OPEN
OPEN

EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC
SC

ST
ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SUpernumerdry)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-cnly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-cnly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-cnly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-cnly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-cnly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-cnly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

160
446

4055
6759

843
1446

1795
5021

1134
2147

618
874

6425
18244

1732
4516
8231

2358
3320

1223
1829
5530

420
1249
3159

653
1439

370
1005

4529
13304

1250
2840

2394
5831

1745
2985

869
1363

11728

17005

2086

4576

8766

271
446

5529
10781

1082
1721

2506
5707

1444
2377

753
874

11278
19606

2082
4340
8231

2531
3320

1223
3199
5982

463
1424
3323

738
1439

489
1005

8199
16694

1575
2840

3697
7182

1933
3191

988
1363

13034

20128

2107

5084

8766



ndian Institute of Technology Ropar

ndian Institute of Technology Ropar

ndian Institute of Technology Ropar

ndian Institute of Technology Ropar

Technology) Supernumerary)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-cnly (including
Technology) Supernumerary)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral

Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only (including
Technology) Supernumerary)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / right Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.
For any further information, please contact Jo!

@ Cou nselling Services

Simplitying The Admi

Fower To Empower

2430

3344

173P

2549

3344



