

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



☆ Home

Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	6	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9359	10413
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14997	17949
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1673	1844
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3813	4254
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7302	7302
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2163	2260
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2889	2889
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1071	1071
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10422	11890
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19076	19290
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1766	1851
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3216	3216
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3902	4427
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7562	7767
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2113	2320
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3246	3246
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	688	791
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	966	966
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	945	1883
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3425	4951
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	56	95
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	226	333
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	712	857
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	26	26
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	673	1089
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1989	2419
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	29	29
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	231	467
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including	1273	1363

ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	160	271
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)		ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	446	446
idian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4055	5529
idian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6759	1078
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	848	1082
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1446	1721
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1795	2506
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5021	5707
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1134	1444
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2147	2377
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	618	753
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	874	874
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6425	1127
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18244	1960
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1732	2082
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4516	4840
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8231	8231
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2358	2531
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3320	3320
dian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1223	1223
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1829	3199
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5530	5982
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	420	463
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1249	1424
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3159	3323
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	653	738
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1439	1439
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	370	489
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1005	1005
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4529	8199
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13304	1669
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1250	1575
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2840	2840
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2394	3697
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5831	7182
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1745	1933
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2985	3191
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	869	988
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1363	1363
idian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11728	1303
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17005	2012
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2086	2107
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4576	5084

	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2430	2549
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3344	3344
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1099	1270
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	173P	173P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







